Month Day/date

April
May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Sun 29th

Sun 6th
Sat 19th
Sun19th
Sun 3rd

Sun 17th
Sat 22nd
Sun 23rd

Sun 1st
Sun 7th ?
Sun 14th
Sun29th
Sun 4th
Sun 12th
Sun 26th

Sun 15th

West Cheshire Sailing Club

Sailing Calendar 2018

All Sailing on the tide at Harrison Drive (off the beach)

Time at club

9am

lpm
Bala
Bala
12.00 noon

12.00 noon
West Cheshire Sailing Club
Wallasey Yacht Club

1lam
4dpm
10.00am
10am
2pm
9.30am
9am

Kleosman Cup 1pm

Sailing Time High water Low water

10am

2pm

1pm
1pm
Regatta time TBA
Regatta Time TBA

12.00 noon
5pm

1lam

10.30am
10am

2pm

11.01

14.45

11.39am

RIVER MERSEY
RIVER MERSEY

15.56

14.51
14.39

13.55

18.3
12.48
13.03
16.42
12.36
12.09

15.39

20.49
21.44



