West Cheshire Sailing Club

Sailing Calendar 2018

All Sailing on the tide at Harrison Drive (off the beach)

Month	Day/date	Time at club	Sailing Time	High water	Low water
April	Sun 29th	9am	10am	11.39am	
May	Sun 6th Sat 19th Sun19th	1pm Bala Bala	2pm	15.56	5
June	Sun 3rd	12.00 noon	1pm	14.53	
	Sun 17th Sat 22nd Sun 23rd	12.00 noon West Cheshire Sailing Club Wallasey Yacht Club	1pm Regatta time TBA Regatta Time TBA	14.39 RIVER MERSEY RIVER MERSEY	20.49 21.44
July	Sun 1st Sun 7th ? Sun 14th Sun29th	11am 4pm 10.00am 10am	12.00 noon 5pm 11.0 11am	13.55 18.3 1 12.48 13.03	3 3
Aug	Sun 4th Sun 12th Sun 26th	2pm 9.30am 9am	14.4. 10.30am 10am	5 16.42 12.36 12.09	5
Sept	Sun 15th	Kleosman Cup 1pm	2pm	15.39	e